1
Set & recall lighting scenes... like preset stations on a car radio
I N F R A R E D  P R E S E T  L IG H T I N G  C O N T R O L S
Lighting Control Made Simple.
New! Remote Wall-Mounted
Master Control
Dim up to 1000W
of Magnetic

15A
Telephone
Jack
GFCI Receptacle
15A
Cable TV
Jack
STEP C   Choose Your Spacer System Components
3
Designer Gloss Color Palette
Switch with
infrared receiver
Spacer System Components
Description Model Numbers*
Incandescent Dimmers with IR Receiver
600W single-location SPS-600-
1000W single-location SPS-1000-
600W multi-location SPS-600M-
1000W multi-location SPS-1000M-
Magnetic Low-Voltage Dimmers with IR Receiver
600W single-location SPSLV-600-
1000W single-location SPSLV-1000-
600W multi-location SPSLV-600M-
1000W multi-location SPSLV-1000M-
Electronic Low-Voltage Dimmers with IR Receiver
600W single-location SPSELV-600-
600W multi-location SPSELV-600M-
120V Fluorescent Dimmers with IR Receiver
5A single-location (For use with Tu-Wire® Ballasts only) SPSFTU-5A-
6A single-location (For use with Hi-lume® and Eco-10™ Ballasts only) SPSF-6A-
6A multi-location (For use with Hi-lume® and Eco-10™ Ballasts only) SPSF-6AM-
277V Fluorescent Dimmer with IR Receiver
6A single-location (For use with Hi-lume® and Eco-10™ Ballasts only) SPSF-6A-277-
6A multi-location (For use with Hi-lume® and Eco-10™ Ballasts only) SPSF-6AM-277-
Accessory Dimmers
120V (For use with SPS-600M-, SPS-1000M-, SPSLV-600M-, SPSELV-600M-, SPSF-6AM-) SPS-AD-
277V (For use with SPSF-6AM-277-) SPS-AD-277-
Lamp Dimmer
300W Incandescent/120V Halogen SPS-300LD-RP
Wall-mounted Master Control (Not for use with Lamp Dimmers)
5-Scene wall-mounted master control, 120V SPS-5WC–
5-Scene remote wall-mounted master control, 120V SPS-5WCR–
Hand-held Remote Controls
Favorite Scene™ hand-held remote control SPS-FSIT-RP
4-Scene hand-held remote control SPS-4IT-RP
Fluorescent On/Off Switches
120V, 6A, single-location SPSF-S6A-
120V, 6A, multi-location SPSF-S6AM-
277V, 6A, single-location SPSF-S6A-277-
277V, 6A, multi-location SPSF-S6AM-277-
Accessory On/Off Switches
120V (for use with SPSF-S6AM-) SPS-AS-
277V (for use with SPSF-S6AM-277-) SPS-AS-277-
Accessory